Page:1
一.外观图/DIMENSION（单位/UNIT：mm）
四.电气特性/ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC
50 56 1.5
10
ALMPRI-5020-102 1000 (Typ)
10
56 1.5
100MHz/0.5V
注明：
1.IDC：∆T=40℃Typ.
2.I.R：50V(DC)/0.5S,串联测试.
ALMPRI-5020-152 1500 (Typ) 100MHz/0.5V
ALMPRI-5020-142 1400 (Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50
50 34 2.0
10
10
10
ALMPRI-5020-501 500 (Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 27 4.0
ALMPRI-5020-251 250 (Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 20 5.0
IR
（MΩ）
MIN
ALMPRI-5020-101 100 (Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 13 6.0 10
二.电路图/CIRCUIT DIAGRAM 三.注意事项/NOTE：
Aillen P/N
Common mode
Impedance